THE FAIRFIELDS PRACTICE NON NHS SERVICES

Certificates

Private medical certificate ( sick note)
Freedom from Infection certificate
Fitness to fly certificate (factual)

Fitness to exercise/ participate in activity

Forms

Private Medical Insurance (PMI) claim form
Holiday Insurance cancellation form
Accident/ Sickness Insurance claim form
Certificate of incapacity

Council Tax discount application

Council Tax exemption application

Home Office Waiver KOLL

Driving

Full medical and/or report to determine fitness to hold driving/LGV/HGV licence

Full medical / report for Elderly licence
Taxi medical
Pilots application for licence/ fitness to fly, NPPL etc

Employment
Private full medical and report (non proforma)

Report no examination (non proforma)
Extract from records (15 mins)

Child minder: Ofsted declaration form
Fostering Health assessment form (AH form)

Legal
Solicitors private medical report

Power of attorney witnessing
Power of attorney examination and certificate
DNA testing

Travel Vaccine Prices
Meningitis ACWY & certificate
Duplicate certificate
Hepatitis B course (3 jabs) and antibody blood test
Hepatitis B single dose
Letter to airline
Exemption Certificates

Apr-23

Cost
£ 30.00
Not provided
Not provided
£ 45.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
20.00
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30.00

£ 150.00
Not provided
£ 150.00
Not provided

150.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
90.00
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£ 155.00
Not provided
Not provided
Not provided

Not provided
Not provided
Not provided
Not provided
£ 20.00
Not provided



