THE FAIRFIELDS PRACTICE NON NHS SERVICES		Apr-23
		_
<u>Certificates</u>	_	Cost
Private medical certificate (sick note)	£	30.00
Freedom from Infection certificate	Not provided	
Fitness to fly certificate (factual)	Not provided	
Fitness to exercise/ participate in activity	£	45.00
<u>Forms</u>		
Private Medical Insurance (PMI) claim form	£	50.00
Holiday Insurance cancellation form	£	50.00
Accident/ Sickness Insurance claim form	£	50.00
Certificate of incapacity	£	45.00
Council Tax discount application	£	20.00
Council Tax exemption application	£	-
Home Office Waiver KOLL	£	30.00
<u>Driving</u>		
Full medical and/or report to determine fitness to hold driving/LGV/HGV licence	£	150.00
Full medical / report for Elderly licence	Not provided	
Taxi medical	£	150.00
Pilots application for licence/ fitness to fly, NPPL etc	Not provided	
Employment		
Private full medical and report (non proforma)	£	150.00
Report no examination (non proforma)	£	100.00
Extract from records (15 mins)	£	50.00
Child minder: Ofsted declaration form	£	100.00
Fostering Health assessment form (AH form)	£	90.00
Legal		
Solicitors private medical report	£	155.00
Power of attorney witnessing	Not	provided
Power of attorney examination and certificate	Not provided	
DNA testing	Not provided	
Travel Vaccine Prices		
Meningitis ACWY & certificate	Not	provided
Duplicate certificate	Not provided	
Hepatitis B course (3 jabs) and antibody blood test	Not provided	
Hepatitis B single dose	Not provided	
Letter to airline	£ 20.00	
Exemption Certificates		provided